
Benton Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles          Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   North Linn                     2    3    5    8   14   17   29   =  32     7:48      1:10
    2   Vinton-Shellsburg              1   10   11   15   18   20   22   =  55     8:01      1:25
    3   Solon                          4   19   21   25   28   30   37   =  97     8:32      1:09
    4   Benton Community               7   16   23   26   27   34   35   =  99     8:32      0:54
    5   Williamsburg                   9   13   31   36   38   46   48   = 127     8:47      1:25
    6   Alburnett                     12   24   32   33   44   45        = 145     9:20      3:26
    7   Gladbrook-Reinbeck             6   39   40   41   42   43   47   = 168     9:43      2:48

 Incomplete Teams:  Columbus Community, Meskwaki

 Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm        Plc Scr Yr Name              School              Time    mpm

   1   1 8  Cole Tharp        Vinton-Shellsburg     7:03  5:38
   2   2 8  Ryan Miller       North Linn            7:05  5:40
   3   3 8  Jason Schwarzhoff North Linn            7:49  6:15
   4   4 8  Nick Radcliff     Solon                 7:49  6:15
   5   5 7  Tyson Helms       North Linn            7:52  6:17
   6   6 8  Max Schweppe      Gladbrook-Reinbec     7:59  6:23
   7   7 8  Tanner Schroeder  Benton Community      8:00  6:24
   8   8 7  Seth Boss         North Linn            8:00  6:24
   9   9 8  Chris Stoner      Williamsburg          8:03  6:26
  10  10 7  Nolan Haisman     Vinton-Shellsburg     8:07  6:30
  11  11 8  Wes Haefner       Vinton-Shellsburg     8:08  6:30
  12  12 8  Max Molander      Alburnett             8:10  6:32
  13  13 7  Cael Williamson   Williamsburg          8:14  6:35
  14  14 7  Trevor Boge       North Linn            8:15  6:36
  15  15 8  Kort Johnson      Vinton-Shellsburg     8:21  6:41
  16  16 8  Patrick Gorkow    Benton Community      8:22  6:41
  17  17 7  Nick Carrothers   North Linn            8:27  6:46
  18  18 7  Casey Funk        Vinton-Shellsburg     8:28  6:46
  19     7  Ta Te Bear        Meskwaki              8:29  6:47
  20  19 8  Christian Haight  Solon                 8:30  6:48
  21  20 8  Carter Weeks      Vinton-Shellsburg     8:32  6:50
  22  21 8  Luke Schaeckenbac Solon                 8:33  6:50
  23  22 7  Thomas Osborn     Vinton-Shellsburg     8:35  6:52
  24     8  Bruce Authier     Vinton-Shellsburg     8:37  6:53
  25  23 8  Sam Lavin         Benton Community      8:37  6:53
  26     8  Tyler Hekel       Vinton-Shellsburg     8:40  6:56
  27     8  Matt Andreesen    Vinton-Shellsburg     8:43  6:58
  28  24 8  Noah Dierks       Alburnett             8:45  7:00
  29     7  Brock Ortner      Vinton-Shellsburg     8:45  7:00
  30  25 8  Colin Horning     Solon                 8:48  7:02
  31  26 7  Cameron Eggert    Benton Community      8:49  7:03
  32  27 8  Garrett King      Benton Community      8:55  7:08
  33  28 8  Payton Philipps   Solon                 8:58  7:11
  34     7  Colston Nielson   Vinton-Shellsburg     9:00  7:12
  35  29 8  Bradley Pflughaup North Linn            9:01  7:13
  36  30 8  Ryan Sears        Solon                 9:02  7:13
  37  31 7  Andrew Zubrod     Williamsburg          9:02  7:13
  38     8  Isaac Vrba        Vinton-Shellsburg     9:03  7:14
  39  32 7  Jared Graubard    Alburnett             9:04  7:15
  40  33 7  Luke Neighbor     Alburnett             9:05  7:16
  41  34 7  Zach Brecht       Benton Community      9:05  7:16
  42  35 7  Brayden Caster    Benton Community      9:07  7:18
  43  36 8  Reece Koppenhafer Williamsburg          9:08  7:19
  44     8  Miko Youngbear    Meskwaki              9:11  7:21
  45  37 8  Jack McElmeel     Solon                 9:14  7:23
  46     8  Matt Karr         Vinton-Shellsburg     9:18  7:26
  47     8  Cody Miller       Vinton-Shellsburg     9:19  7:27
  48     8  Jonathon Wiley    Benton Community      9:20  7:28
  49     7  Weston Powers     Vinton-Shellsburg     9:22  7:30
  50     7  Trenton Sivola    Vinton-Shellsburg     9:25  7:32
  51  38 7  Cian Bodeker      Williamsburg          9:28  7:35
  52     8  Ely Kleinsmith    Solon                 9:30  7:36
  53     7  Jackson Parker    Solon                 9:31  7:37
  54  39 7  Alex Schweppe     Gladbrook-Reinbec     9:32  7:37
  55  40 7  Jadon Spear       Gladbrook-Reinbec     9:32  7:37
  56     7  Noah Smith        Solon                 9:33  7:38
  57     7  Andy Devolk       Solon                 9:42  7:45
  58     8  Ben Smith         Columbus Communit     9:45  7:48
  59     7  Cody Vogt         Vinton-Shellsburg     9:48  7:50
  60     7  Keith Henkle      Vinton-Shellsburg     9:51  7:53
  61     7  Calvin Blackcloud Meskwaki              9:53  7:54
  62     7  Zach Crawford     Benton Community      9:53  7:54
  63     7  Cole Caster       Benton Community      9:54  7:55
  64     7  Jacob Heit        Benton Community      9:57  7:58
  65     7  Russell Atwood    Benton Community     10:01  8:01
  66     8  Joel Solis        Columbus Communit    10:04  8:03
  67     7  Tanner Garcia     Meskwaki             10:06  8:05
  68     8  Mitchell Bos      Vinton-Shellsburg    10:07  8:05
  69     7  Matt Shafer       Solon                10:12  8:10
  70     8  Ryan Oye          Vinton-Shellsburg    10:18  8:14
  71  41 8  Zack Davis        Gladbrook-Reinbec    10:46  8:37
  72  42 NA Tyson Creswell    Gladbrook-Reinbec    10:47  8:38
  73  43 7  Sami Al-Rabi      Gladbrook-Reinbec    10:48  8:39
  74     7  Seth Patterson    Vinton-Shellsburg    10:57  8:45
  75     7  Nathan Harrelson  Vinton-Shellsburg    10:58  8:46
  76     7  Charley Cooling   Vinton-Shellsburg    11:01  8:49
  77     7  Max Gordon        Vinton-Shellsburg    11:07  8:54
  78     7  Donny Sass        Vinton-Shellsburg    11:20  9:04
  79     7  Isaac Lindauer    Vinton-Shellsburg    11:34  9:15
  80  44 7  Carson Givens     Alburnett            11:37  9:17

  81  45 8  Kipp Miller       Alburnett            11:51  9:28
  82  46 8  Jurgen Dovre      Williamsburg         12:14  9:47
  83     7  Junior Noska      Solon                12:53 10:18
  84  47 7  Preston Goos      Gladbrook-Reinbec    13:00 10:24
  85     7  Dalton Hill       Vinton-Shellsburg    13:23 10:42
  86     7  Jessie Miller     Solon                13:35 10:52
  87  48 7  Koby Shoemaker    Williamsburg         13:52 11:05

Printed on: 9/14/2013 10:51:43 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing Page: 1



Benton Invitational
MS Boys - 1.25 Miles          Roundhouse Nature Trails, Atkins, IA      Saturday, September 14, 2013

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) North Linn                      Score =   32
    2    Ryan Miller, 8              7:05    5:40
    3    Jason Schwarzhoff, 8        7:49    6:15
    5    Tyson Helms, 7              7:52    6:17
    8    Seth Boss, 7                8:00    6:24
   14    Trevor Boge, 7              8:15    6:36
   17    Nick Carrothers, 7          8:27    6:46
   29    Bradley Pflughaupt, 8       9:01    7:13

  2) Vinton-Shellsburg               Score =   55
    1    Cole Tharp, 8               7:03    5:38
   10    Nolan Haisman, 7            8:07    6:30
   11    Wes Haefner, 8              8:08    6:30
   15    Kort Johnson, 8             8:21    6:41
   18    Casey Funk, 7               8:28    6:46
   20    Carter Weeks, 8             8:32    6:50
   22    Thomas Osborn, 7            8:35    6:52
         Bruce Authier, 8            8:37    6:53
         Tyler Hekel, 8              8:40    6:56
         Matt Andreesen, 8           8:43    6:58
         Brock Ortner, 7             8:45    7:00
         Colston Nielson, 7          9:00    7:12
         Isaac Vrba, 8               9:03    7:14
         Matt Karr, 8                9:18    7:26
         Cody Miller, 8              9:19    7:27
         Weston Powers, 7            9:22    7:30
         Trenton Sivola, 7           9:25    7:32
         Cody Vogt, 7                9:48    7:50
         Keith Henkle, 7             9:51    7:53
         Mitchell Bos, 8             10:07   8:05
         Ryan Oye, 8                 10:18   8:14
         Seth Patterson, 7           10:57   8:45
         Nathan Harrelson, 7         10:58   8:46
         Charley Cooling, 7          11:01   8:49
         Max Gordon, 7               11:07   8:54
         Donny Sass, 7               11:20   9:04
         Isaac Lindauer, 7           11:34   9:15
         Dalton Hill, 7              13:23   10:42

  3) Solon                           Score =   97
    4    Nick Radcliff, 8            7:49    6:15
   19    Christian Haight, 8         8:30    6:48
   21    Luke Schaeckenbach, 8       8:33    6:50
   25    Colin Horning, 8            8:48    7:02
   28    Payton Philipps, 8          8:58    7:11
   30    Ryan Sears, 8               9:02    7:13
   37    Jack McElmeel, 8            9:14    7:23
         Ely Kleinsmith, 8           9:30    7:36
         Jackson Parker, 7           9:31    7:37
         Noah Smith, 7               9:33    7:38
         Andy Devolk, 7              9:42    7:45
         Matt Shafer, 7              10:12   8:10
         Junior Noska, 7             12:53   10:18
         Jessie Miller, 7            13:35   10:52

  4) Benton Community                Score =   99
    7    Tanner Schroeder, 8         8:00    6:24
   16    Patrick Gorkow, 8           8:22    6:41
   23    Sam Lavin, 8                8:37    6:53
   26    Cameron Eggert, 7           8:49    7:03
   27    Garrett King, 8             8:55    7:08
   34    Zach Brecht, 7              9:05    7:16
   35    Brayden Caster, 7           9:07    7:18
         Jonathon Wiley, 8           9:20    7:28
         Zach Crawford, 7            9:53    7:54
         Cole Caster, 7              9:54    7:55
         Jacob Heit, 7               9:57    7:58
         Russell Atwood, 7           10:01   8:01

  5) Williamsburg                    Score =  127
    9    Chris Stoner, 8             8:03    6:26
   13    Cael Williamson, 7          8:14    6:35
   31    Andrew Zubrod, 7            9:02    7:13
   36    Reece Koppenhafer, 8        9:08    7:19
   38    Cian Bodeker, 7             9:28    7:35
   46    Jurgen Dovre, 8             12:14   9:47
   48    Koby Shoemaker, 7           13:52   11:05

  6) Alburnett                       Score =  145
   12    Max Molander, 8             8:10    6:32
   24    Noah Dierks, 8              8:45    7:00
   32    Jared Graubard, 7           9:04    7:15
   33    Luke Neighbor, 7            9:05    7:16
   44    Carson Givens, 7            11:37   9:17
   45    Kipp Miller, 8              11:51   9:28

  7) Gladbrook-Reinbeck              Score =  168
    6    Max Schweppe, 8             7:59    6:23
   39    Alex Schweppe, 7            9:32    7:37
   40    Jadon Spear, 7              9:32    7:37
   41    Zack Davis, 8               10:46   8:37
   42    Tyson Creswell, NA          10:47   8:38
   43    Sami Al-Rabi, 7             10:48   8:39
   47    Preston Goos, 7             13:00   10:24

 Incomplete Teams:

 Columbus Community
   58    Ben Smith, 8                9:45      7:48
   66    Joel Solis, 8               10:04     8:03

 Meskwaki
   19    Ta Te Bear, 7               8:29      6:47
   44    Miko Youngbear, 8           9:11      7:21
   61    Calvin Blackcloud, 7        9:53      7:54
   67    Tanner Garcia, 7            10:06     8:05
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